FILE NO. 031705

RESOLUTION NO.

1	[Dissolving the Citizens Committee for Public Participation In Waste Water Project Evaluation.]
3	Resolution repealing Resolution No. 19-73, to dissolve the "Citizens Committee for
4	Public Participation In Waste Water Project Evaluation."
5	
6	WHEREAS, Resolution No. 19-73 created a "Citizens Committee for Public
7	Participation In Waste Water Project Evaluation," also known as the "Citizens Advisory
8	Committee on Wastewater Management;" and
9	WHEREAS, This Committee is no longer in operation; now, therefore, be it
10	RESOLVED, That Resolution No. 19-73 is hereby repealed in its entirety and the
11	Citizens Committee for Public Participation In Waste Water Project Evaluation is dissolved.
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	